ADMISSIONS
Cindy Hess
Director of Undergraduate Admissions
Administration Building
Box T-0030, Stephenville, TX 76402
(800) 687-8236 or (254) 968-9125
e-mail: uadm@tarleton.edu

The current admissions rules (See Transfer Student Qualifications above)
will be applied to all work completed.
TEXAS COMMON COURSE NUMBERING SYSTEM
 A common numbering system has been devised by area colleges and
universities to identify those courses that are similar in nature and considered to
be equal in transfer. The purpose of the system is to assist students who are
transferring between participating institutions. Following is a list of Tarleton
courses that are considered as matches with the Texas Common Course
Numbering System (TCCNS)
TCCNS TSU
ACCT 2301 or
ACCT2401
ACC 203
ACCT 2302 or
ACCT 2402
ACC 204
AGRI 1131 AGRI 101
TCCNS TSU
AGRI 1307 AGRN 105
AGRI 1309 A EC 212
AGRI 1311 D S 202
AGRI 2313 ENTO 201
AGRI 1315 HORT 200
32 Admissions
TCCNS TSU
AGRI 1319 ANSC 107
AGRI 1325 ANSC 207
AGRI 1327 WLDM 201
AGRI 2301 A EN 201
AGRI 2303 A EN 221
AGRI 2317 A EC 105
AGRI 2330 WLDM 221
ARTS 1301 ART 131
ARTS 1303 ART 231
ARTS 1304 ART 232
ARTS 1311 ART 211
ARTS 1312 ART 221
ARTS 1316 ART 121
ARTS 1317 ART 221
BCIS 1301 CIS 103
BCIS 1310 CIS 201
BCIS 1332 CIS 212
BIOL 1411 BIOL 120
BIOL 1413 BIOL 121
BIOL 1322 H S 210
BIOL 2401 BIOL 219
BIOL 2402 BIOL 220
BUSI 1301 G B 103
BUSI 1307 FIN 101
CHEM 1405 CHEM 101
CHEM 1407 CHEM 103
CHEM 1411 CHEM 105
CHEM 1412 CHEM 108
CHEM 2423 CHEM 201
CHEM 2425 CHEM 202
COMM 1307 COMS 213
COMM 1316 COMS 214
COSC 1301 CIS 103
CRIJ 1301 C J 131
CRIJ 1306 C J 232
CRIJ 1310 C J 237
CRIJ 2313 C J 238
CRIJ 2314 C J 235
CRIJ 2323 C J 236
CRIJ 2328 C J 234
DRAM 1310 THEA 105
DRAM 1220 THEA 107
DRAM 1330 THEA 203
DRAM 1341 THEA 109
DRAM 1351 THEA 106
DRAM 1352 THEA 206
DRAM 2336 THEA 201
DRAM 2361 THEA 207
DRAM 2362 THEA 208
ECON 1301 ECO 101
ECON 1303 ECO 205
ECON 2301 ECO 201
ECON 2302 ECO 202
ECON 2311 GEOG 202